Заявочная таблица для конкурса, аукциона, договора , контракта (по ТУ и ГОСТ)
	Наименование
изделия
	Маркировка Боп
 
	Размер
	Рост

	
	Количество
(к-тов)

	Боевая одежда пожарного
	1/0
	48-50
	158-164
	
	

	
	1/1
	48-50
	170-176
	
	

	
	1/2
	48-50
	182-188
	
	

	
	2/0
	52-54
	158-164
	
	

	
	2/1
	52-54
	170-176
	
	

	
	2/2
	52-54
	182-188
	
	

	
	3/0
	56-58
	158-164
	
	

	
	3/1
	56-58
	170-176
	
	

	
	3/2
	56-58
	182-188
	
	

	
	3/3
	56-58
	194-200
	
	

	
	4/0
	60-62
	158-164
	
	

	
	4/1
	60-62
	170-176
	
	

	
	4/2
	60-62
	182-188
	
	

	
	4/3
	60-62
	194-200
	
	

	ИТОГО:
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